
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Final

Event 105
07 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 2 ROZA Nancy SYNCHRO 2 MAMANTOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 3 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 4 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia 

 SYNCHRO 5 BARTAIA Irakli 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale 

1 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987 290.34
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

2 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000 284.40 5.94

MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001
3 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003 277.50 12.84

TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 271.98 18.36

WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
5 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelic ROU 08 JUL 2003 257.70 32.64

PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998 241.74 48.60

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

Event 105
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  07 AUG 2019 at 17:11



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women
Final

Event 105
07 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 2 ROZA Nancy SYNCHRO 2 MAMANTOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 3 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 4 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia 

 SYNCHRO 5 BARTAIA Irakli 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale 

1 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 89.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 156.90
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16 225.06
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 65.28 290.34

2 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.60 90.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40 150.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.20 217.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.20 284.40 5.94

3 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 44.10 138.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.08 208.38
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.12 277.50 12.84

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.60
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.60 145.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.70 201.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 70.08 271.98 18.36

5 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelic ROU 08 JUL 2003
PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004

301B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 82.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 136.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.50 195.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.40 257.70 32.64

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 SEP 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

401B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.20 80.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 56.55 136.95
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.76 190.71
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.03 241.74 48.60
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 104
07 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

PIKTURNINE Ale

JAFCSAK Zsolt

MAMANTOV Andrei

PIRHONEN Satu

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

SIEFKEN Jann

AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE JENSEN Kim

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 388.85     
2 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 381.50 7.35     
3 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 380.15 8.70     
4 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 379.80 9.05     
5 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 371.95 16.90     
6 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997 371.90 16.95     
7 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 346.70 42.15     
8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 344.55 44.30     
9 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 342.85 46.00     

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 330.60 58.25     
11 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996 322.25 66.60     
12 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 290.55 98.30     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 104
07 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

PIKTURNINE Ale

JAFCSAK Zsolt

MAMANTOV Andrei

PIRHONEN Satu

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

SIEFKEN Jann

AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE JENSEN Kim

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 65.10 65.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 132.30
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.35 196.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 258.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 313.65
305B 3.2 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20 388.85

2 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.20 68.20
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.40 127.60
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 190.60
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 253.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 325.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 381.50 7.35

3 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 66.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 134.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 188.15
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 246.65
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 308.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 380.15 8.70

4 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 131.10
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 194.10
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 245.10
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 312.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.20 379.80 9.05

5 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 132.75
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 191.25
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 254.25
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 58.50 312.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.20 371.95 16.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.00 128.00
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 183.50
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 251.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 313.40
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 371.90 16.95

7 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 47.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 98.30
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 153.80
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 215.30
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 284.30
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.40 346.70 42.15

8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 60.45
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 118.95
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 176.55
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.50 223.05
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 286.05
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.50 344.55 44.30

9 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 55.80 55.80
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 61.50 117.30
5136D 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.55 180.85
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 236.35
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 290.35
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 342.85 46.00

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 62.40 62.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 123.20
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 168.20
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 207.20
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 271.70
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 330.60 58.25

11 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.35 57.35
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 121.85
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 166.85
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 205.85
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 259.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 322.25 66.60

12 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 55.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 111.70
107B 3.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.55 156.25
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 189.25
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 229.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 290.55 98.30
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